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GREENBELTFor:CANFIELDJOSHUAJOHN
ChadMontgomery,BoxElderCountyUtahRecorder

Application for Assessment and

Taxation of Agricultural Land

Box ElderCounty Assessor
FarmlandAssessmentAct
UCA 59-2-501to515
FormTC-582

Owner
CANFIELDJOSHUA JOHN JT
908W 960N
TREMONTON, UT84337
DateofApplication
01/05/2023

Propertyidentificationnumbersandcompletelegaldescription(additionalpagesifnecessary)
AccountNumber:R0094341
ParcelNumber:061640023
LOT01,BRODIECALDER SUBDIVISION.PART OF THE NE/4OF SEC 03,AND NW/4OF SEC 02,T 12N,R 02W,SLB&M.

Certification
Readthefollowingandsignbelow.
Icertify:(1)THE FACTSSET FORTH INTHISAPPLICATIONARE TRUE.(2)Theagriculturallandcoveredbythisapplicationconstitutes
nolessthanfivecontiguousacresexclusiveofhomesiteandothernon-agriculturalacreage(seeUtahCode59-2-503forwaiver).(3)The
landiscurrentlydevotedtoagriculturaluseandhasbeensodevotedfortwosuccessiveyearsimmediatelyprecedingthetaxyearfor
whichvaluationunderthisactisrequested.(4)Thelandproducesinexcessof50percentoftheaverageagriculturalproductionperacre
forthegiventypeoflandandthegivencountyorarea.(5)Iam fullyawareofthefive-yearrollbacktaxprovisionwhichbecomeseffective

uponachangeinuseorotherwithdrawalofallorpartoftheeligibleland.Iunderstandthattherollbacktaxisalienonthepropertyuntil

paidandthattheapplicationconstitutesconsenttoauditandreview.IunderstandthatImustnotifythecountyassessorofachangein
landusetoanynon-qualifyinguse,andthatapenaltyofthegreaterof$10or2percentofthecomputedrollbacktaxdueforthelastyear
willbeimposedonfailuretonotifytheassessorwithin120daysafterchangeinuse.

CorporateName
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OwnerSignature(CANFIELDJ N Date igature( A IEL OSH HN JT) Date

PrintedName PrinedName

NotarySignature Date NotarySignature Date
Stateof Stateof

Ad .0 Countyof Countyof
Subscribed Subscribed
andSworn andSworn

BeforeMe By BeforeMe By
CANFIELDJANDEE CANFIELDJOSHUA JOHN JT

NotaryStamp NotaryStamp

I TON
NotaryPublic-StateofUtah

KARRIE SHEL I KARRIE SHELTON
Comm,#713259

00mm.#713259* MyCommissionExpnes
..• August4,2024

C nty ss s orSignatur(Sujecttoreview)
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